USBC Certification #04153

Tournament Held At
Date Tournament Held
Total Entries / Awarded
Next MJBT Event

QP FP Men's Prize List
Dawson Peterson
Noah Clayson
Brandon Kreyer
Dalton Saba

Brady Gustafson
Vincent Bondhus

Trae Henrichsmeyer

Tyler Rittenour
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QP FP Women's Prize List
Hailey Triske

Payton Rowley

Brooke Salzman

Kalli Triske

Elizabeth Rittenour

Kenna Wallace
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Minnesota Junior Bowlers Tour Prize List

Southway Bowl, St. Cloud, MN

Sunday, January 9th, 2022

52 entries (38 Boys and 14 Girls) / $2,475.00 awarded
Park Grove Bowl, St. Paul Park, MN

City
Stewartville, MN
Blaine, MN
New Brighton, MN
Ham Lake, MN
Becker, MN
Roseville, MN
Eau Claire, MN
Princeton, MN

City
Minnetonka, MN
Stewartville, MN
Inver Grove Heights, MN
Minnetonka, MN
Princeton, MN
West St. Paul, MN

High Qualifier - Male

High Game Out

High Qualifier - Female

High Game Out

Bracket Winners (9 brackets - $360.00 awarded)
E. Rittenour - $15; P. Rowley - $25; L. Topinka - $15; H. Triske - $25; K. Triske - $25; K. Wallace - $15; E. Curtis - $25; B. Hansen - $15;
B. Keykal - $25; D. McCauley - $30; C. Mulroy - $15; D. Peterson - $40; T. Rittenour - $50; C. Swenson - $25; D. Wait - $15

Player Name

Noah Clayson
Bryce Keykal
Payton Rowley
Riley Kyllonen

Pts

26
24

20
18
16

12

Pts
26
24

20
18
16

Qual
1710
1919
1873
1701
1805
1738
1863
1867

Qual
1802
1844
1612
1711
1701
1542

Game 1 Game 2
225 278
195 242
245 198
214
184
175

Game 1 Game 2
204 224

189
200
155
Points

5

2

5

2

SMART Account #8587

February 20, 2022

Game 4 $33998$
220 $310.00
211 $250.00

201 $205.00

$175.00

$150.00
$130.00
$115.00
$110.00

Game 3
267

3355889

234 $150.00
224 $120.00
189 $95.00
$75.00
$60.00
$50.00

Game 3 Game 4

234

Score
1919
265
1844
211

$953888
$25.00
$35.00
$25.00
$35.00



